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Women / XS / Ch 9-11
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyson Bristow181
ASI Rockwall

9.500 9.450 9.2509.750 37.950
1 20T 1 5T 1 

1 

Cate Alden180
ASI Rockwall

9.300 9.625 9.3009.000 37.225
7T 4T 25T 2 2 

2 

Camila Salcedo159
ASI Mesquite

9.150 9.475 9.0509.475 37.150
11T 18T 6 18T 3 

3 

Sadie Diaz256
Infinite Bounds

9.350 9.625 9.0009.100 37.075
5 4T 20T 20T 4 

4 

Gianna Driver178
ASI Rockwall

8.950 9.450 9.1509.500 37.050
27T 20T 4T 14T 5 

5 

Zayauna Pack319
Lone Star

8.550 9.625 9.2759.550 37.000
42T 4T 2 3T 6 

6 

Jaqueline Smith498
EWA Prosper

8.900 9.400 9.2509.400 36.950
29T 26T 7 5T 7 

7 

Abigail Gonzalez456
WOGA

9.300 9.625 9.1008.850 36.875
7T 4T 30 16 8 

8 

Daphne McEvoy386
RGA

9.150 9.575 8.8759.250 36.850
11T 11 12 26 9 

9 

Peyton Brandstetter451
WOGA

9.050 9.550 9.0759.150 36.825
21T 12T 19 17 10 

10 

Grace Cochran108
All Stars Unlimited

9.050 9.675 9.2758.800 36.800
21T 2 31T 3T 11 

11 

Jania Moreno160
ASI Mesquite

9.150 9.300 9.2259.100 36.775
11T 31T 20T 8T 12 

12 

Stephanie Lindberg208
EWA Prosper

8.800 9.600 9.3259.000 36.725
38T 8T 25T 1 13 

13 

Cadence Ploch212
EWA Prosper

9.325 9.600 8.4509.275 36.650
6 8T 11 41 14 

14 

Kamille Ridley163
ASI Mesquite

9.000 9.650 8.8509.100 36.600
25T 3 20T 27T 15T

15T

Vallory Lane162
ASI Mesquite

8.850 9.350 9.2009.200 36.600
33T 28T 14T 10T 15T

15T

Marcella Chatlos449
WOGA

9.250 9.425 8.6509.050 36.375
10 24T 23T 33T 17T

17T

Grace Moya452
WOGA

8.850 9.325 9.0009.200 36.375
33T 30 14T 20T 17T

17T

Elena Stahl147
ASI Lakewood

9.450 8.325 9.2509.325 36.350
2 44 9 5T 19 

19 

Kyndall Casper490
Lone Star

8.450 9.550 9.0009.300 36.300
45T 12T 10 20T 20T

20T

Allison Herrmann184
EWA Anna

9.425 9.500 9.1758.200 36.300
3 17 44T 13 20T

20T

Anna Boyd257
Infinite Bounds

9.125 9.550 8.5509.050 36.275
15 12T 23T 38T 22T

22T

Rylee Sipko172
ASI Plano

9.100 9.150 8.5009.525 36.275
16T 35 3 40 22T

22T

Ariana Patel105
All Stars Unlimited

8.900 9.425 9.0008.950 36.275
29T 24T 27T 20T 22T

22T
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Anna-Claire Newsom232
E Texas Gymnastics

9.100 9.450 8.7258.950 36.225
16T 20T 27T 31 25 

25 

Charlee Jones186
EWA Anna

8.750 9.475 8.6509.200 36.075
40 18T 14T 33T 26 

26 

Mattison King207
EWA Prosper

9.400 9.350 8.6508.650 36.050
4 28T 36T 33T 27 

27 

Emily Conn460
WOGA

9.100 9.525 8.6008.800 36.025
16T 15T 31T 37 28 

28 

Payton Jeffers496
EWA Anna

9.000 9.600 9.2008.200 36.000
25T 8T 44T 10T 29T

29T

Leticia Rasillo104
All Stars Unlimited

8.850 8.950 8.8509.350 36.000
33T 38 8 27T 29T

29T

Mercy Taylor385
RGA

8.900 9.200 8.7009.200 36.000
29T 34 14T 32 29T

29T

Katelyn Garner497
EWA Prosper

9.150 8.525 9.0509.200 35.925
11T 41T 14T 18T 32 

32 

Kyra Sheeley489
Lone Star

8.950 9.300 9.0008.650 35.900
27T 31T 36T 20T 33 

33 

Reid Sterling146
ASI Lakewood

8.550 8.525 9.1509.500 35.725
42T 41T 4T 14T 34 

34 

Madisyn Candelaria458
WOGA

9.050 9.450 8.9008.250 35.650
21T 20T 42T 25 35 

35 

Maddie Vasquez317
Lone Star

8.850 9.525 8.7508.475 35.600
33* 15T 38 30 36T

36T

Charlotte Catalano255
Infinite Bounds

8.850 9.300 8.6508.800 35.600
33* 31T 31T 33T 36T

36T

Brooklynne Trevino140
ASI Arlington

9.300 8.650 8.4009.225 35.575
7T 40 13 42 38 

38 

Ashi Sharma461
WOGA

8.900 9.700 8.1508.750 35.500
29T 1 34T 44 39 

39 

Morgan McAlpin492
Lone Star

8.600 8.750 9.2008.900 35.450
41 39 29 10T 40 

40 

Sierra Munsey483
EWA Anna

8.800 9.075 9.2257.850 34.950
38T 36 46 8T 41 

41 

Delanie Bowman214
EWA Prosper

9.075 8.450 8.5508.750 34.825
19T 43 34T 38T 42 

42 

Meredith Hejl450
WOGA

9.075 9.025 8.3508.250 34.700
19T 37 42T 43 43 

43 

Juliette Nguyen453
WOGA

9.025 8.250 8.8508.450 34.575
24 45 39T 27T 44 

44 

Lilliann Newton205
EWA Prosper

8.450 9.400 8.0008.350 34.200
45T 26T 41 45 45 

45 

Katy Newton213
EWA Prosper

8.550 6.700 7.8008.450 31.500
42T 46 39T 46 46 

46 
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